AGENDA

Environmental Advisory Council
Monday, September 19, 2011, 7:30 P.M.
Township Administration Building
8230 Old York Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.

7:31 PM.

7:35 P.M.

8:15P.M.

8:40 P.M.

8:50 PM.

8:55 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

1.

Call to Order
Approval of the August 15, 2011 meeting minutes

Committee Reports
A. Energy
B. Watershed
C. Transportation
D. Buildings
E. Communications

Old Business
A. Status on Website Page Development for EAC
B. Continued discussion on EAC Vision Statement
C. Status on Sustainability Plan
D. Update on Marcellus Shale Policy Discussion

New Business
A. Presentation by Amy Steffen on Stormwater Best Management
Practices for Residential Neighborhoods within the Watershed.

Announcements
- Good Business Practices for Clean Water (See attached)
- Riparian Buffer Planting (See attached)
- The Great Conservation Caper — Montgomery County Lands Trust
(See attached)

Other Business

Adjournment

Dfvid G. Krayni
Township Maneger



